
PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

A R C H I V E S

SERIES REGISTER

Series
No

1

2

3

4

5

6

Series Title

Minute Books

Balance Sheets

Executive Salaries & PAYE

Correspondence Files

Files - Purchase by ARA

Insurance Policies

Date Range

1966-73

1972-73

1966-71

1974-76

1970-71

1963-67



PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 1 Date Range: 1966-73

Series Title: Minutes Book

Box Item No Description Date
No

Minute Book (inc Annual Returns) 1966-73



3 PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD
• "I1'!

A R C H I V E S

-| SERIES LIST
-•\

Series No: 2 Date Range:

;;. Series Title: Balance Sheets

Box Item No Description Date
No

Balance Sheet 1973 1972-73



PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 3 Date Range: 1966-71

Series Title: Executive Salaries & PAYE

Box Item No Description Date
No

File - Executive Salaries & PAYE 1966-71



PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4 Date Range: 1974-76

Series Title: Correspondence Files

Box Item No Description Date
No

Correspondence 1974-76



PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 5 Date Range: 1970-71

Series Title: Files - Purchase by ARA

Box Item No Description Date
No

Confidential File - purchase by ARA 1970-71



PASSENGER TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 6 Date Range: 1963-67

Series Title: Insurance Policies

Box Item No Description Date
No


