### ARCHIVES

### **SERIES REGISTER**

Series No	Series Title	Date Range
1	Minute Books	1966-73
2	Balance Sheets	1972-73
3	Executive Salaries & PAYE	1966-71
4	Correspondence Files	1974-76
5	Files - Purchase by ARA	1970-71
6	Insurance Policies	1963-67

#### ARCHIVES

### **SERIES LIST**

Series No: 1

Date Range: 1966-73

Series Title: Minutes Book

Box Item No Description No

### 1 Minute Book (inc Annual Returns)

.

. . .

1966-73

Date

### ARCHIVES

#### **SERIES LIST**

Series No: 2

1

Date Range:

Series Title: Balance Sheets

Box Item No Description Date No

Balance Sheet 1973

#### ARCHIVES

### SERIES LIST

Series No: 3 Date Range: 1966-71

Series Title: Executive Salaries & PAYE

Box No	Item No	Description			Date
			·	۰	

1

File - Executive Salaries & PAYE

#### ARCHIVES

### SERIES LIST

Series No: 4

Date Range: 1974-76

Series Title: Correspondence Files

Box No	Item No	Description			Date	
		•• •••				
1		Correspondence				1974-76

Correspondence

### ARCHIVES

#### **SERIES LIST**

### Series No: 5

Date Range: 1970-71

Series Title: Files - Purchase by ARA

Box Item No Description Date No

1

Confidential File - purchase by ARA

### <u>ARCHIVES</u>

### **SERIES LIST**

### Series No: 6

Date Range: 1963-67

Series Title: Insurance Policies

Box No	Item No	Description	Date